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Sverige Open 2005

Navn

Zibgniew Jegla
Jiri Jankovec
Markko Abel
Michal Debicki
Fredrik Nilsson
Ibrahim Beslagic
Gert Piksar

Raul Rebane
H&kan Stromberg
Zdenek Zahradka
Per-Erik Andersson
Peeter Rohumégi
Indrek Saar
Patrik Nilsson
Lars Oscarsson
Finn Madsen
Tony Eriksson
Uffe Espensen
Per Nielsen
Roland Federley
Tomas Karlsson
Martin Riddarsporre

Herrer

Land
Polen
Tjekkiet
Estland
Polen
Sverige
Sverige
Estland
Estland
Sverige
Tjekkiet
Sverige
Estland
Estland
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige

Total
570
568
545
544
541
540
535
535
535
525
524
522
519
519
508
506
496
494
492
490
485
380



